
中学女子100m

決　勝　16組

1組 (風:+0.5) 2組 (風:-0.8)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｶﾉﾝ ﾇﾉﾒ ｱｶﾘ

1 2066 馬場　夏音(3) 釧路共栄中 13.09 1 4526 布目　朱理(2) 北見東陵中 13.29
ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾓﾓｶ ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ

2 2543 水野　桃花(3) 厚岸真龍中 13.42 2 2553 阿部はるか(3) 白糠中 13.76
ｱｻﾘ ﾋﾒﾉ ﾆｷﾞ ｱﾕﾅ

3 2472 浅利ひめの(2) 釧路青陵中 13.68 3 2007 和　　歩奈(3) 釧路幣舞中 14.01
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾐｸ ｺｲｹ ﾐｸ

4 2601 近藤　みく(3) 釧路鳥取西中 13.70 4 2070 小池　美紅(3) 釧路共栄中 14.08
ﾎﾘｺﾐ ﾉﾉｶ ｷﾑﾗ　ﾅﾂﾊ

5 2603 堀込乃々花(3) 釧路鳥取西中 13.83 5 2113 木村　夏羽(2) 釧路景雲中 14.12
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾓﾓﾈ ｲｼｸﾘ ｻｸﾗ

6 2069 山田　桃音(3) 釧路共栄中 13.84 6 2473 石栗さくら(2) 釧路青陵中 14.13
ﾄｵﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾘﾝ

7 2497 遠田　陽菜(3) 釧路青陵中 14.01 7 2533 水野  　琳(1) 厚岸真龍中 14.14
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾒｲﾅ ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ

8 2542 小林　芽菜(3) 厚岸真龍中 14.16 8 2623 水沼　晴捺 釧路鳥取中 14.49

3組 (風:+0.4) 4組 (風:+0.8)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ｼﾗﾀ ﾅｵﾘ ｵｵﾀ ﾏﾅ

1 2071 白田　菜織(3) 釧路共栄中 13.74 1 2324 太田　愛菜(3) 弟子屈中 14.03
ｻﾄｳ ﾎﾉﾘ ﾅｶﾞﾐﾈ ﾐﾕ

2 2593 佐藤ほのり(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.85 2 2476 長嶺　未悠(2) 釧路青陵中 14.07
ﾂﾙｻﾜ ｺﾄﾐ ﾅｶﾔ ﾘｻ

3 2058 敦澤　言美(3) 附属釧路中 14.06 3 2353 仲谷　凛彩(2) 釧路北中 14.11
ﾐﾅﾐ ｳﾗﾗ ｲｲﾂﾞｶ ﾚｲﾅ

4 2848 南　うらら(1) 浜中散布中 14.18 4 2604 飯塚　麗奈(3) 釧路鳥取西中 14.11
ｶﾜｻｷ　ﾐｸ ｻﾄｳ ﾐｷ

5 2109 川﨑　美玖(3) 釧路景雲中 14.27 5 2055 佐藤　美樹(3) 附属釧路中 14.24
ｱｻｶﾜ ﾘﾘｶ ﾐﾔﾀﾞﾃ ﾒｲ

6 2005 浅川理梨香(3) 釧路幣舞中 14.37 6 2500 宮舘　芽衣(3) 釧路青陵中 14.34
ﾉﾛ ｴﾘｶ ｳｲ ｱｶﾈ

7 2236 野呂栄梨佳(3) 標茶中 14.38 7 2494 宇井あかね(3) 釧路青陵中 14.55
ｷﾀﾑﾗ　ｱﾕﾐ

8 2106 北村　歩美(3) 釧路景雲中 14.49

5組 (風:+1.8) 6組 (風:+1.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ｱﾗｼ ﾂｷﾉ ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ｾﾅ

1 2079 嵐　　月乃(1) 釧路共栄中 14.12 1 2625 原口　星那 釧路鳥取中 13.81
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾓｴ ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾘﾝｶ

2 2122 五十嵐萌愛(3) 富原中 14.17 2 2074 小野寺鈴華(1) 釧路共栄中 14.35
ﾅｶｻﾞﾄ　ﾋｶﾙ ｼｲｷ ﾘﾝｶ

3 2110 中里妃花琉(3) 釧路景雲中 14.34 3 2124 椎木　鈴花(3) 富原中 14.47
ｲﾜｾﾔ ﾚﾅ ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ

4 2264 岩瀬谷玲奈(3) 釧路大楽毛中 14.43 4 2072 山内　　楓(3) 釧路共栄中 14.80
ﾏｷ ｼｽﾞｸ ﾄﾞｳﾏｴ ﾓﾓｶ

5 2499 真木しずく(3) 釧路青陵中 14.53 5 2270 堂前萌々香(3) 釧路大楽毛中 14.85
ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｱｶﾘ

6 2128 早川　明里(3) 富原中 14.53
ｶﾀﾀﾞ ﾓｴ

7 2495 片田　　萌(3) 釧路青陵中 14.68
ﾌｸｼ ﾚﾅ

8 2159 福士　恋奈(3) 釧路美原中 15.12

7組 (風:-0.1) 8組 (風:+1.8)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｱﾕｶ ﾐｳﾗ ｺｺﾛ

1 2076 馬場　歩果(1) 釧路共栄中 14.19 1 2547 三浦こころ(2) 厚岸真龍中 14.55
ﾐｼﾅ ﾋﾋﾞｷ ｺﾑﾗ ﾕｲ

2 2690 三品　響希 釧路鳥取中 14.25 2 2881 小村　　唯(2) 別海中央中 14.61
ﾉﾅｶ ﾕｲ ｾｲﾄﾞｳ　ﾏﾕ

3 2638 野中　結衣 釧路鳥取中 14.42 3 2093 清藤　真由(2) 釧路景雲中 14.98
ｱｷﾀ ﾘｺ ｱｻﾉ　ﾁﾎ

4 2880 秋田　莉子(2) 別海中央中 14.51 4 2115 浅野　智穂(2) 釧路景雲中 15.04
ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｺｺﾊ ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ

5 2653 川村　心花(2) 中標津広陵中 14.57 5 2187 髙山　春花(3) 釧路阿寒中 15.09
ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾌｳﾈ ｱﾀｶ ﾘｻ

6 2033 大久保芙音(3) 附属釧路中 14.59 6 2930 安宅　梨紗(2) 白糠庶路中 15.13
ｶﾝﾉ ﾎﾉｶ ｻｶｲ ﾕﾘﾅ

7 2186 菅野帆乃佳(3) 釧路阿寒中 15.34 7 2008 境　ゆりな(2) 釧路幣舞中 15.40
ﾄﾖｼﾏ ﾗｲﾑ ｵｻﾞｷ ｱﾔﾅ

8 2271 豊島　来夢(3) 釧路大楽毛中 15.59 8 2474 尾崎　彩夏(2) 釧路青陵中 15.41



9組 (風:+1.7) 10組 (風:+1.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ｻｸﾏ ﾐﾕｳ ｳｵｽﾞﾐ ﾓﾓｶ

1 2624 佐久間美優 釧路鳥取中 14.55 1 2354 魚住百々花(2) 釧路北中 15.00
ｶﾀｵｶ ｻｸﾗｺ ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｲ

2 2592 片岡　桜子(2) 釧路鳥取西中 14.88 2 2272 鈴木　麻衣(3) 釧路大楽毛中 15.00
ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ﾐｶﾝ ｻｶｲ ﾊﾙﾉ

3 2002 西口　未栞(3) 釧路幣舞中 15.00 3 2265 境　　桜希(3) 釧路大楽毛中 15.46
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾚｱ ｱﾀﾗｼ ﾕﾒｶ

4 2534 原田  玲杏(1) 厚岸真龍中 15.16 4 2121 新　　夢叶(3) 富原中 15.52
ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾘﾘ ﾓﾘ ｺﾊﾙ

5 2480 澁谷　莉里(1) 釧路青陵中 15.36 5 2926 森　　小桜(2) 白糠庶路中 15.52
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾒｲ ｽﾞｲｺｳ　ｱﾔﾅ

6 2689 藤田　　芽 釧路鳥取中 15.52 6 2091 隨行　彩那(2) 釧路景雲中 15.55
ｸﾛｻｷ ﾘﾝｶ ｲﾄｳ ｱｶﾘ

7 2031 黒崎　琳香(3) 附属釧路中 15.80 7 2211 伊藤　朱里(1) 標茶中 15.96

11組 (風:-0.3) 12組 (風:+4.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ﾀｼﾛ ﾋﾅ ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｽﾞｸ

1 2351 田代　陽菜(2) 釧路北中 15.47 1 2551 鈴木　瞳月(1) 白糠中 14.83
ｲｼﾓﾄ　ﾜｶﾅ ｻｻｷ ﾐﾕ

2 2094 石本和佳奈(2) 釧路景雲中 15.76 2 2688 佐々木美夢 釧路鳥取中 15.01
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾗｲｱ ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾐｵ

3 2073 吉田　來愛(2) 釧路共栄中 15.76 3 2311 安田　実桜(2) 釧路春採中 15.44
ｶﾜｻｷ ﾎﾉｶ ｷﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ

4 2009 川崎　萌楓(2) 釧路幣舞中 15.77 4 2687 木村　里奈 釧路鳥取中 15.49
ﾔｼﾛ ﾏﾎ ﾅｲﾄｳ ｼﾉ

5 2129 矢代　真帆(3) 富原中 15.80 5 2081 内藤　詩乃(1) 釧路共栄中 15.51
ｶﾈｺ ﾐﾑ ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｻﾕｷ

6 2546 金子　珠夢(2) 厚岸真龍中 15.83 6 2558 藤原咲優希(2) 白糠中 16.04
ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

7 2191 石黒　結月(1) 釧路阿寒中 16.19

13組 (風:+2.3) 14組 (風:+2.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ｲﾜｻｷ ｴﾏ ｷﾐｽﾞｶ ﾕｳﾕ

1 2637 岩﨑　永真 釧路鳥取中 15.35 1 2469 君塚　柚祐(1) 浜中茶内中 14.92
ｵﾉ ﾓﾓｶ ﾓﾘﾀ ﾅﾅﾊ

2 2463 小野　桃歌(2) 浜中茶内中 15.44 2 2078 森田　七羽(1) 釧路共栄中 15.97
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾐｳ ｻｸﾗﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞｶ

3 2352 武田　未羽(2) 釧路北中 15.68 3 2827 櫻田　涼花(3) 別海野付中 16.92
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶﾘﾝ ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾎﾉｶ

4 2498 中山　香凜(3) 釧路青陵中 15.99 4 2194 山﨑穂乃花(1) 釧路阿寒中 17.05
ｷﾑﾗ ｵﾄｴ ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾐｵ

5 2312 木村　乙恵(2) 釧路春採中 16.70 5 2133 横山　美音(1) 富原中 17.19
ｿｳﾏ ﾙﾅ ｲﾄｳ ﾘｵ

6 2245 相馬　琉那(3) 標津中 17.21 6 2611 伊藤　梨桜(1) 釧路鳥取西中 17.61
ｳﾁﾔ ﾐｻｷ

7 2612 内谷　心咲(1) 釧路鳥取西中 17.99

15組 (風:+2.6) 16組 (風:+2.2)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾅﾉﾊ ﾅｶﾂｶ ﾉﾄﾞｶ

1 2080 榎本菜乃花(1) 釧路共栄中 15.67 1 2132 中塚　和花(1) 富原中 14.35
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾓｴ ﾌｴｷ ﾊﾅ

2 2979 横山　　萌(1) 浜中霧多布中 16.28 2 2821 笛木　花和(1) 標茶虹別中 15.93
ｳｵﾔ ﾐﾚｲ ｷｼﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ

3 2761 魚谷　美怜(1) 根室光洋中 16.38 3 2532 岸山　幸愛(1) 厚岸真龍中 16.07
ｲﾜﾔ ｲﾁｶ ｺｳﾀﾞ ﾐｶ

4 2131 岩谷　一花(1) 富原中 16.72 4 2075 神田　美嘉(1) 釧路共栄中 17.12
ｸﾛｷ ﾎﾟﾑ ｶﾐﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐｸ

5 2464 黒木　歩夢(1) 浜中茶内中 16.92 5 2467 神林　未来(1) 浜中茶内中 17.59
ﾄﾞﾃ ｱｵｲ ｱﾒ ﾏﾎ

6 2617 土手　葵生(1) 釧路鳥取西中 17.99 6 2011 飴　　麻帆(1) 釧路幣舞中 18.21
ｷﾊﾀ ｻﾗ

7 2615 木幡　咲良(1) 釧路鳥取西中 18.68



中学女子200m

決　勝　6組

1組 (風:+0.7) 2組 (風:+0.5)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｶﾉﾝ ｻﾄｳ ﾎﾉﾘ

1 2066 馬場　夏音(3) 釧路共栄中 27.80 1 2593 佐藤ほのり(2) 釧路鳥取西中 29.00
ｼﾗﾀ ﾅｵﾘ ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ｾﾅ

2 2071 白田　菜織(3) 釧路共栄中 28.21 2 2625 原口　星那 釧路鳥取中 29.33
ﾄｵﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ ﾅｶﾞﾐﾈ ﾐﾕ

3 2497 遠田　陽菜(3) 釧路青陵中 28.92 3 2476 長嶺　未悠(2) 釧路青陵中 29.34
ﾌﾅｷ ﾙﾅ ｱｻｶﾜ ﾘﾘｶ

4 2068 船木　留奈(3) 釧路共栄中 29.05 4 2005 浅川理梨香(3) 釧路幣舞中 29.71
ﾎﾘｺﾐ ﾉﾉｶ ｲｼｸﾘ ｻｸﾗ

5 2603 堀込乃々花(3) 釧路鳥取西中 29.48 5 2473 石栗さくら(2) 釧路青陵中 29.98
ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ ｷﾑﾗ　ﾅﾂﾊ

6 2623 水沼　晴捺 釧路鳥取中 30.65 6 2113 木村　夏羽(2) 釧路景雲中 30.20
ｲﾜｾﾔ ﾚﾅ

7 2264 岩瀬谷玲奈(3) 釧路大楽毛中 30.32

3組 (風:+1.7) 4組 (風:+1.5)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ﾉﾅｶ ﾕｲ ﾐｼﾅ ﾋﾋﾞｷ

1 2638 野中　結衣 釧路鳥取中 29.31 1 2690 三品　響希 釧路鳥取中 30.27
ｶﾈｺ　ﾘﾘｶ ｺﾑﾗ ﾕｲ

2 2108 金子梨々香(3) 釧路景雲中 29.42 2 2881 小村　　唯(2) 別海中央中 30.50
ｳｴﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｻｴ

3 2531 上田　愛理(1) 厚岸真龍中 30.04 3 2535 稲葉　小絵(1) 厚岸真龍中 31.85
ﾆｷﾞ ｱﾕﾅ ﾓﾘ ｺﾊﾙ

4 2007 和　　歩奈(3) 釧路幣舞中 30.06 4 2926 森　　小桜(2) 白糠庶路中 32.25
ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾌｳﾈ ｷﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ

5 2033 大久保芙音(3) 附属釧路中 30.36 5 2687 木村　里奈 釧路鳥取中 32.65
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾅｷﾞｻ ｻｶｲ ﾕﾘﾅ

6 2243 坂口なぎさ(3) 標津中 30.85 6 2008 境　ゆりな(2) 釧路幣舞中 32.73
ｳｼﾛ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

7 2876 右代　優月(3) 別海中央中 30.97

5組 (風:+0.6) 6組 (風:+0.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ｷﾐｽﾞｶ ﾕｳﾕ ﾐｳﾗ ｺｺﾛ

1 2469 君塚　柚祐(1) 浜中茶内中 31.27 1 2547 三浦こころ(2) 厚岸真龍中 30.94
ｷｸﾁ ﾋﾅﾉ ｻｸﾏ ﾐﾕｳ

2 2614 菊池妃菜希(1) 釧路鳥取西中 31.99 2 2624 佐久間美優 釧路鳥取中 35.61
ｱﾀｶ ﾘｻ ｱﾒ ﾏﾎ

3 2930 安宅　梨紗(2) 白糠庶路中 32.00 3 2011 飴　　麻帆(1) 釧路幣舞中 37.48
ｵﾉ ﾓﾓｶ ｸﾛｷ ﾎﾟﾑ

4 2463 小野　桃歌(2) 浜中茶内中 32.26 4 2464 黒木　歩夢(1) 浜中茶内中 37.62
ｶﾜｻｷ ﾎﾉｶ ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｺｺﾈ

5 2009 川崎　萌楓(2) 釧路幣舞中 33.57 5 2610 足立　心愛(1) 釧路鳥取西中 38.74
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾒｲ ｶﾜｶﾐ ｽﾐﾚ

6 2689 藤田　　芽 釧路鳥取中 33.72 6 2613 川上すみれ(1) 釧路鳥取西中 38.94
ｷｼﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ ｶﾐﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐｸ

7 2532 岸山　幸愛(1) 厚岸真龍中 34.33 7 2467 神林　未来(1) 浜中茶内中 39.20



中学女子800m

決　勝　3組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

ﾌﾙﾀﾞﾃ ﾓﾅ ｻｻﾞﾜ ｶﾉﾝ

1 2327 古舘　桃奈(3) 弟子屈中 2:31.05 1 2465 佐澤　奏音(3) 浜中茶内中 2:46.80
ｼﾗｲｼ ﾋｶﾙ ｲﾄｳ ｱｶﾘ

2 4518 白石　　光(1) オホーツクAC 2:31.14 2 2211 伊藤　朱里(1) 標茶中 2:48.16
ｱﾗｼ ﾂｷﾉ ﾑﾗｶﾐ　ｱｻｶ

3 2079 嵐　　月乃(1) 釧路共栄中 2:38.89 3 2114 村上　朝香(2) 釧路景雲中 2:49.53
ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾕｲ ｻｲﾄｳ ｲｵﾘ

4 2591 石垣　ゆい(2) 釧路鳥取西中 2:40.50 4 2239 齊藤　衣織(2) 標茶中 2:50.74
ﾅｶﾞﾄ ﾋﾅ ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｺｺﾛ

5 2629 永戸　日菜 釧路鳥取中 2:41.28 5 2556 松田　小想(3) 白糠中 2:51.54
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾚｱ ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｻｴﾅ

6 2877 高橋　紅愛(3) 別海中央中 2:41.96 6 2639 山下　冴奈 釧路鳥取中 2:52.16
ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾏﾎ ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅﾂ

7 2650 前嶋　香帆(3) 中標津広陵中 2:45.06 7 2054 吉田　夏乙(3) 附属釧路中 2:52.91
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾅｷﾞｻ ｵｶﾓﾄ ｼﾗﾍﾞ

8 2243 坂口なぎさ(3) 標津中 2:45.72 8 2461 岡本しらべ(2) 浜中茶内中 2:53.77
ｳｴﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ ﾊﾔｼ ｱﾘｻ

9 2531 上田　愛理(1) 厚岸真龍中 2:46.06 9 2233 林　愛里紗(3) 標茶中 2:53.88
ｶﾄｳ ﾅﾂﾐ ｽﾐﾀ ﾏﾂﾘ

10 2554 加藤　夏美(3) 白糠中 2:46.50 10 2323 住田　茉莉(3) 弟子屈中 2:55.20
ｳｴｽｷﾞ ﾘﾐ ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶﾎ

11 2369 上杉　梨実(3) 釧路北中 2:47.12 11 2266 髙橋　香帆(3) 釧路大楽毛中 2:55.63
ｻｲﾄｳ ｻﾖ ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｻｷ

12 2872 齋藤　さよ(3) 別海中央中 2:47.18 12 2034 渡邊　美咲(2) 附属釧路中 2:56.26
ｲﾉｳｴ ｻﾁ

13 2238 井上　沙知(2) 標茶中 3:08.60

3組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

ｻｶﾞﾗ ﾙｶ

1 2628 相樂　瑠香 釧路鳥取中 2:48.47
ｵｻﾞｷ ｱﾔﾅ

2 2474 尾崎　彩夏(2) 釧路青陵中 2:48.97
ｶﾅｵｶ ﾊﾙﾈ

3 2010 金岡　春音(1) 釧路幣舞中 2:51.86
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾆｲﾅ

4 2012 宮崎　初菜(1) 釧路幣舞中 3:00.54
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾏｺ

5 2475 中川　真子(2) 釧路青陵中 3:01.92
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾓｴ

6 2979 横山　　萌(1) 浜中霧多布中 3:05.84
ﾌｴｷ ﾊﾅ

7 2821 笛木　花和(1) 標茶虹別中 3:05.90
ﾀﾉ ｱｲﾘ

8 2622 田野　愛梨 釧路鳥取中 3:11.00
ｵｸﾞﾗ ｼﾎ

9 2468 小椋　詩歩(1) 浜中茶内中 3:12.15
ｳｵﾔ ﾐﾚｲ

10 2761 魚谷　美怜(1) 根室光洋中 3:14.18
ｻｸﾗﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞｶ

11 2827 櫻田　涼花(3) 別海野付中 3:28.87
ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ

12 2616 角田　　遥(1) 釧路鳥取西中 4:00.45

ラップ表 400m

ナンバー 4518

記録 1:10

ナンバー 2211

記録 1:17

ナンバー 2628

記録 1:20

決　勝　1組

決　勝　2組

決　勝　3組



中学女子1500m

決　勝　2組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

ﾌﾙﾀﾞﾃ ﾓﾅ ﾓﾘﾀ ﾅﾅﾊ

1 2327 古舘　桃奈(3) 弟子屈中 5:25.60 1 2078 森田　七羽(1) 釧路共栄中 5:28.79
ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾕｲ ｻｶﾞﾗ ﾙｶ

2 2591 石垣　ゆい(2) 釧路鳥取西中 5:27.59 2 2628 相樂　瑠香 釧路鳥取中 5:40.73
ﾅｶﾞﾄ ﾋﾅ ｵｶﾞﾜ　ﾓﾓｶ

3 2629 永戸　日菜 釧路鳥取中 5:28.61 3 2111 小川　桃佳(2) 釧路景雲中 5:49.30
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾚｱ ｻｻﾞﾜ ｶﾉﾝ

4 2877 高橋　紅愛(3) 別海中央中 5:30.54 4 2465 佐澤　奏音(3) 浜中茶内中 5:52.10
ｶﾄｳ ﾅﾂﾐ ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｻｴﾅ

5 2554 加藤　夏美(3) 白糠中 5:31.02 5 2639 山下　冴奈 釧路鳥取中 5:54.58
ﾌｸｻﾞﾜ ﾐｻｷ ｵｶﾓﾄ ｼﾗﾍﾞ

6 2978 福澤　海咲(2) 浜中霧多布中 5:35.67 6 2461 岡本しらべ(2) 浜中茶内中 5:58.85
ｻｲﾄｳ ｻﾖ ｽﾐﾀ ﾏﾂﾘ

7 2872 齋藤　さよ(3) 別海中央中 5:37.93 7 2323 住田　茉莉(3) 弟子屈中 6:04.54
ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾏﾎ ｲﾉｳｴ ｻﾁ

8 2650 前嶋　香帆(3) 中標津広陵中 5:38.66 8 2238 井上　沙知(2) 標茶中 6:17.87
ｳｴｽｷﾞ ﾘﾐ ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ

9 2369 上杉　梨実(3) 釧路北中 5:46.15 9 2237 谷口　果林(3) 標茶中 6:20.36
ﾑﾗｶﾐ　ｱｻｶ ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾆｲﾅ

10 2114 村上　朝香(2) 釧路景雲中 5:47.82 10 2012 宮崎　初菜(1) 釧路幣舞中 6:30.71
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｺｺﾛ ｵｸﾞﾗ ｼﾎ

11 2556 松田　小想(3) 白糠中 5:52.89 11 2468 小椋　詩歩(1) 浜中茶内中 6:36.07
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶﾎ

12 2266 髙橋　香帆(3) 釧路大楽毛中 6:05.39

中学女子100mH(0.762m)

決　勝　3組

1組 (風:+3.0) 2組 (風:+3.6)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ﾌﾅｷ ﾙﾅ ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｱﾕｶ

1 2068 船木　留奈(3) 釧路共栄中 16.06 1 2076 馬場　歩果(1) 釧路共栄中 16.77
ﾐﾅﾐ ｳﾗﾗ ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾓｴ

2 2848 南　うらら(1) 浜中散布中 16.38 2 2122 五十嵐萌愛(3) 富原中 17.48
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾒｲﾅ ｷﾀﾊﾞﾀｹ ﾅﾐ

3 2542 小林　芽菜(3) 厚岸真龍中 17.24 3 2127 北畠　奈弥(3) 富原中 17.48
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｱｶﾘ

4 2123 山口　彩乃(3) 富原中 17.83 4 2128 早川　明里(3) 富原中 17.57
ﾌｸｼ ﾚﾅ

5 2159 福士　恋奈(3) 釧路美原中 18.59

3組 (風:+1.8)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録
ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾘﾝ

1 2533 水野  　琳(1) 厚岸真龍中 17.45
ｼｲｷ ﾘﾝｶ

2 2124 椎木　鈴花(3) 富原中 19.38
ﾅｶｻﾞﾄ　ﾋｶﾙ

3 2110 中里妃花琉(3) 釧路景雲中 20.02
ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ

4 2187 髙山　春花(3) 釧路阿寒中 20.10
ｶﾈｺ ﾐﾑ

5 2546 金子　珠夢(2) 厚岸真龍中 20.29
ﾄﾖｼﾏ ﾗｲﾑ

6 2271 豊島　来夢(3) 釧路大楽毛中 21.36

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m

ナンバー 2327 2327 2327

記録 2:48 3:36 4:20

ナンバー 2628 2628 2078 2078

記録 1:20 2:57 3:44 4:27

決　勝　1組

決　勝　2組



中学女子走幅跳

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録
ﾇﾉﾒ ｱｶﾘ 4m78 × × 4m78

1 4526 布目　朱理(2) 北見東陵中 -1.2 -1.2
ｵｵﾀ ﾏﾅ 4m53 4m41 4m51 4m53

2 2324 太田　愛菜(3) 弟子屈中 +0.4 -0.3 -0.2 +0.4
ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ 4m52 4m51 4m40 4m52

3 2553 阿部はるか(3) 白糠中 +1.3 0.0 +0.9 +1.3
ｺｲｹ ﾐｸ 4m49 4m42 4m41 4m49

4 2070 小池　美紅(3) 釧路共栄中 +0.1 -0.8 +3.2 +0.1
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾓﾓﾈ × 4m30 3m02 4m30

5 2069 山田　桃音(3) 釧路共栄中 +0.9 0.0 +0.9
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾘﾝｶ 4m21 3m95 4m20 4m21

6 2074 小野寺鈴華(1) 釧路共栄中 +0.2 +1.0 +2.4 +0.2
ｶﾜｻｷ　ﾐｸ 4m14 × 4m18 4m18

7 2109 川﨑　美玖(3) 釧路景雲中 +1.1 +1.1 +1.1
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ × 4m17 4m05 4m17

8 2077 松田　果蓮(1) 釧路共栄中 +0.2 -0.6 +0.2
ﾅｶﾔ ﾘｻ 3m96 3m88 4m16 4m16

9 2353 仲谷　凛彩(2) 釧路北中 +3.2 0.0 -0.5 -0.5
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ 4m10 4m10 4m11 4m11

10 2123 山口　彩乃(3) 富原中 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0
ﾏｷ ｼｽﾞｸ 4m10 3m79 3m95 4m10

11 2499 真木しずく(3) 釧路青陵中 +0.3 +1.2 +0.7 +0.3
ﾄﾞｳﾏｴ ﾓﾓｶ 3m80 3m88 4m00 4m00

12 2270 堂前萌々香(3) 釧路大楽毛中 +0.3 +0.4 +1.8 +1.8
ｱｷﾀ ﾘｺ 3m78 3m96 3m87 3m96

13 2880 秋田　莉子(2) 別海中央中 +1.3 +0.9 -1.3 +0.9
ｷﾀﾑﾗ　ｱﾕﾐ 3m95 3m94 3m77 3m95

14 2106 北村　歩美(3) 釧路景雲中 -0.3 +1.6 -0.2 -0.3
ｶﾝﾉ ﾎﾉｶ 3m87 3m60 3m55 3m87

15 2186 菅野帆乃佳(3) 釧路阿寒中 +2.4 -0.1 -1.1 +2.4
ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｻｴ 3m85 3m78 3m62 3m85

16 2535 稲葉　小絵(1) 厚岸真龍中 +1.1 +0.9 -1.4 +1.1
ｲﾜｻｷ ｴﾏ 3m62 3m69 3m56 3m69

17 2637 岩﨑　永真 釧路鳥取中 +1.1 +0.3 -0.7 +0.3
ﾀﾉ ｱｲﾘ 3m66 3m48 3m31 3m66

18 2622 田野　愛梨 釧路鳥取中 +1.1 -0.2 -0.1 +1.1
ｱﾀﾗｼ ﾕﾒｶ 3m56 3m64 × 3m64

19 2121 新　　夢叶(3) 富原中 +1.3 +0.7 +0.7
ｳｵｽﾞﾐ ﾓﾓｶ 2m60 × 3m62 3m62

20 2354 魚住百々花(2) 釧路北中 0.0 -0.3 -0.3
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾗｲｱ 3m57 3m45 3m52 3m57

21 2073 吉田　來愛(2) 釧路共栄中 0.0 +1.9 -1.2 0.0
ﾀｼﾛ ﾋﾅ 3m38 3m52 3m39 3m52

22 2351 田代　陽菜(2) 釧路北中 +2.5 +1.0 -1.3 +1.0
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾐｳ × 3m52 3m20 3m52

23 2352 武田　未羽(2) 釧路北中 +0.2 -0.9 +0.2
ｶﾀﾀﾞ ﾓｴ × 3m29 × 3m29

24 2495 片田　　萌(3) 釧路青陵中 +1.5 +1.5
ﾔｼﾛ ﾏﾎ 3m07 × 3m26 3m26

25 2129 矢代　真帆(3) 富原中 +0.9 -0.7 -0.7
ｶﾅｵｶ ﾊﾙﾈ × × 3m21 3m21

26 2010 金岡　春音(1) 釧路幣舞中 -0.3 -0.3
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶﾘﾝ 2m70 × × 2m70

27 2498 中山　香凜(3) 釧路青陵中 +34.0 +34.0

中学女子走高跳

ｶﾈｺ　ﾘﾘｶ － － － － － － ○ ○

1 2108 金子梨々香(3) 釧路景雲中 × ○ × × × 1m40
ｶﾀｵｶ ｻｸﾗｺ － － － ○ ○ ○ × ○ × × ×

2 2592 片岡　桜子(2) 釧路鳥取西中 1m30
ｻｻｷ ﾐﾕ － － － － × × ○ × ○ × ○ × × ×

3 2688 佐々木美夢 釧路鳥取中 1m30
ｼﾗｲｼ ﾋｶﾙ － － － ○ × ○ × ○ × × ×

4 4518 白石　　光(1) オホーツクAC 1m25
ﾉﾛ ｴﾘｶ － － × ○ ○ ○ × × ×

5 2236 野呂栄梨佳(3) 標茶中 1m20
ｲｼﾓﾄ　ﾜｶﾅ － ○ × × ○ × ○ × × ×

6 2094 石本和佳奈(2) 釧路景雲中 1m15
ｾｲﾄﾞｳ　ﾏﾕ ○ × ○ ○ × × ×

7 2093 清藤　真由(2) 釧路景雲中 1m10
ｽﾞｲｺｳ　ｱﾔﾅ － ○ × × ×

8 2091 隨行　彩那(2) 釧路景雲中 1m05
ｱｻﾉ　ﾁﾎ ○ × × ×

9 2115 浅野　智穂(2) 釧路景雲中 1m00

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
1m00

1m40

1m30 1m35
記録

1m05

1m45

1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25



中学女子砲丸投(2.721kg)

決　勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

ｽｽﾞｷ ｻｱﾔ

1 2555 鈴木　小絢(3) 白糠中 9m95 10m48 10m30 10m48
ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｻｷ

2 2600 西村　咲輝(3) 釧路鳥取西中 8m33 9m08 9m03 9m08
ｻｲﾄｳ ｱｶﾘ

3 2126 斉藤あかり(3) 富原中 8m64 8m77 8m84 8m84
ｶﾈｺ ﾏﾑ

4 2544 金子　麻夢(3) 厚岸真龍中 8m38 7m96 8m70 8m70
ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ

5 2605 岡田　春奈(3) 釧路鳥取西中 7m96 7m65 8m37 8m37
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾙﾅ

6 2067 渡邉　瑠南(3) 釧路共栄中 8m24 8m20 8m18 8m24
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾚｱ

7 2534 原田  玲杏(1) 厚岸真龍中 7m64 8m22 8m17 8m22
ﾌｸﾊﾗ ｼｵﾝ

8 2878 福原　詩苑(3) 別海中央中 7m27 6m86 6m87 7m27
ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ﾐｶﾝ

9 2002 西口　未栞(3) 釧路幣舞中 6m73 6m22 7m18 7m18
ｿｳﾏ ﾙﾅ

10 2245 相馬　琉那(3) 標津中 6m46 6m54 6m22 6m54
ｳｼﾛ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

11 2876 右代　優月(3) 別海中央中 6m33 6m24 6m28 6m33
ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ

12 2072 山内　　楓(3) 釧路共栄中 6m09 6m28 5m90 6m28
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｻﾕｷ

13 2558 藤原咲優希(2) 白糠中 × 5m42 5m70 5m70
ｻｶｲ ﾊﾙﾉ

14 2265 境　　桜希(3) 釧路大楽毛中 4m75 5m48 4m90 5m48

中学女子円盤投(1.000kg)

決　勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

ｶﾈｺ ﾏﾑ

1 2544 金子　麻夢(3) 厚岸真龍中 16m51 15m94 11m90 16m51

中学女子ジャベリックスロー

決　勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

ｷｼ ﾅｷﾞｻ

1 2190 岸　　凪沙(2) 釧路阿寒中 16m96 25m34 26m77 26m77
ｻｲﾄｳ ｱｶﾘ

2 2126 斉藤あかり(3) 富原中 16m33 20m35 17m80 20m35
ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ

3 2605 岡田　春奈(3) 釧路鳥取西中 14m59 11m99 11m85 14m59


